
                                                                       Phone: +91-9896600003 
                                                                       Email : sales@naugralabequipments.com

    Product Name :
  Desiccator Vacuum

  Product Code :
  NLAB-EDUSCHOOLEQ129002

 

 

  Description :

Desiccator Vacuum

Technical Specification :

Polylab desiccators are made of polypropylene and polycarbonate.

These autoclable vaccum desiccators can hold vaccum upto 740 mm of Hg for 24 hrs without any greasing.

The top dome, moulded in rigid and transparent polycarbonate, gives a crystal clear view of the desiccant placed
inside.

The knurled knob on the top provides easy handling of the dome.

The lower part is made of polypropylene.

An internal groove is provided on the flange to hold a silicon rubber O-Ring.

                               1 / 2



                                                                       Phone: +91-9896600003 
                                                                       Email : sales@naugralabequipments.com

The polypropylene stopcock is fitted with a self lubricating PTFE plug.

This plug works three way i.e. vaccum creation, shutting off & vacucum releasing.

Size (mm)Flange O.D (mm)I.D ( mm)Packing

1501711501 Pc

2002321991 Pc

2502762401 Pc

3003403001 Pc
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